World / Monde / Mundo
5000m - All-time / Tous Temps / Todo Tiempo - 2024

TOP 300

Brown, results in Shanghai 97 (and Beijing 93)
# other result end of the list / ## no other result

1  TSEGAY Gudaf ETH AF 14:00,21 97 17/09/23 26 1  Eugene (USA)

2  KIPYEGON Faith KEN  AF 14:05,20 94 09/06/23 29 1 Paris (FRA)

3  CHEBET Beatrice KEN  AF 14:05,92 00 17/09/23 23 2 Eugene (USA)

4  GIDEY Letesenbet ETH AF 14:06,62 98 07/10/20 22 1 Valencia (ESP)

5  DIBABA Tirunesh ETH AF 141115 85 06/06/08 23 1  Oslo (NOR)

6  AYANA Almaz ETH AF 14:12)59 91 02/06/16 25 1 Roma (ITA)

7  DEFAR Meseret ETH AF 14:12,88 83 22/07/08 25 1  Stockholm (SWE)
8  TAVYE Ejgayehu ETH AF 14:1298 00 27/05/22 22 1  Eugene (USA)

9 HASSAN Sifan NED EU 14:1342 93 23/07/23 30 3 London (GBR)

10 TEFERI Senbere ETH AF 14:15.24 95 08/06/21 26 3 Hengelo (NED)

11  DIBABA Genzebe ETH AF 141541 91 04/07/15 24 1  Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
12 EISA Medina ETH AF 14:1654 05 23/07/23 18 4 London (GBR)

13 OBIRI Hellen KEN  AF 14:18,37 89 08/06/17 28 1  Roma (ITA)

14  GEBRESELAMA Tsigie ETH AF 14:1876 00 25/05/24 24 1 Eugene (USA)

15  MONSON Alicia USA AM 14:1945 98 23/07/23 25 5 London (GBR)

16  HAILU Freweyni ETH AF 14:20,61 01 25/05/24 23 3 Eugene (USA)

17  TIROP Agnes Jebet KEN  AF 14:20,68 95 21/07/19 24 2 London (GBR)

18  CHERUIYOT Vivian Jepkemoi KEN  AF 14:20,87 83 29/07/11 28 1  Stockholm (SWE)
19  MEBRATU Aynadis ETH AF 14:22,76 04 25/05/24 20 4 Eugene (USA)

20 RENGERUK Lilian Kasait KEN  AF 14:23,05 97 09/06/23 26 4 Paris (FRA)

21  KIPKEMBOI Margaret Chelimo KEN  AF 14:23,67 93 09/06/23 30 6 Paris (FRA)

22 HAYLOM Birke ETH AF 14:23,71 06 25/05/24 18 5 Eugene (USA)

23 SHOBUKHOVA Liliya RUS EU 14:23,75 77 19/07/08 31 1 Kazan (RUS)

24 HOULIHAN Shelby USA AM 14:23,92 93 10/07/20 27 1 Portland (USA)
25  ABEYLEGESSE Elvan TUR  AS 14:2468 82 11/06/04 22 1 Bergen (NOR)

26 NIYONSABA Francine BDI AF 14:25,34 93 03/09/21 28 1  Bruxelles (BEL)
27 SEYAUM Dawit ETH AF 14:2584 96 16/06/22 26 1  Oslo (NOR)

28 SCHWEIZER Karissa USA AM 14:26,34 96 10/07/20 24 2 Portland (USA)
29 KLOSTERHALFEN Konstanze GER EU 14:26,76 97 03/08/19 22 1  Berlin (GER)

30 WORKU Fantu ETH AF 14:26,80 99 01/07/21 22 2  Oslo (NOR)

31  KIPKIRUI Caroline Chepkoech KEN AF 14:27 55 94 01/09/17 23 2 Bruxelles (BEL)
32 JIANG Bo # CHN AS 14:28,09 77 23/10/97 20 1  Shanghai (CHN)
33 EJIGU Sentayehu ETH AF 14:28,39 85 16/07/10 25 2 Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
34 TESFAY Fotyen ETH AF 14:28,53 98 14/09/24 26 3 Bruxelles (BEL)
35 McCOLGAN Eilish GBR EU 14:2855 90 01/07/21 31 4 Oslo (NOR)

36 RADCLIFFE Paula GBR EU 14:29,11 73 20/06/04 31 1 Bydgoszcz (POL)
37 TANAKA Nozomi JPN AS 14:29,18 99 08/09/23 24 3 Bruxelles (BEL)
38 YEGOROVA Olga RUS EU 14:29,32 72 31/08/01 29 1  Berlin (GER)

39 ADERE Berhane ETH AF 14:29,32 73 27/06/03 30 1 Oslo (NOR)
40 KIBIWOT Viola Jelagat KEN  AF 14:29,50 83 22/05/16 33 2  Rabat (MAR)

41  GEMECHU Tsehay ETH AF 14:29,60 98 05/10/19 21 4f1 Doha (QAT)
42 DONG Yanmei # CHN AS 14:29,82 77 23/10/97 20 2  Shanghai (CHN)
43  NYAGA Caroline KEN  AF 14:30,14 93 14/09/24 31 5  Bruxelles (BEL)
44  KIPYEGO Sally Jepkosgei KEN  AF 14:30,42 85 08/09/11 26 2 Zirich (SUI)
45  CHERONO Eva KEN  AF 14:30,77 96 03/09/21 25 6 Bruxelles (BEL)
46 WAMI Getenesh ETH AF 14:30,88 74 05/08/00 26 1  Heusden-Zolder (BEL)
47  GRAVDAL Karoline Bjerkeli NOR EU 14:31,07 90 16/06/22 32 4 Oslo (NOR)
48 MASAT Linet Chepkwemoi KEN  AF 14:31,14 89 23/05/10 21 2  Shanghai (CHN)
49  BURKA Gelete ETH AF 14:31,20 86 27/06/07 21 2  Ostrava (CZE)
50 DEBUES-STAFFORD Gabriela § CAN  AM 14:31,38 95 11/02/22 27 1f1 Boston (i USA)

athlestats all-time



51
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53
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35
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73
74
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77
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86
87
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89
90
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101
102
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104
105
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108

SZABO Gabriela
BATTOCLETTI Nadia
KIBET Sylvia Jebiwott
MELKAMU Meselech
OUAZIZ Zahra

LIV Shixiang #

DIBABA Ejegayehu
KIDANE Werknesh
GALKINA Gulnara
CRANNY Elise §

DIRO Etenesh
MESHESHA Hirut
WANGUT Lucy

FEYSA Hawi

MASAT Edith
CHERONO Mercy

ST. PIERRE Elle

HAILU Lemlem
BELAYNEH Fantaye
CHERONO Priscah Jepleting
KELATI FREZGHI Weini
WEIGHTMAN Laura
JEBITOK Edinah
RIBEIRO Fernanda
SELSOULT Mariem Alaoui
BREA Joselyn Daniely
WUDU Melknat

DANIEL Rahel
NGETICH Agnes Jebet
ALEMESHETE Mekedes
BEKELE Alemitu

CAN Yasemin
DAGNACHEW Ayal
MAMO Meskerem
AUGUSTO Jessica
ASCHAL Wubrist
KRISTIANSEN Ingrid
GETACHEW Senayet
KONOVALOVA Mariya
OCHICHTI Isabella
AYALEW Wude

KISA Janet

AYICHEW Asayech
ROWBURY Shannon
JEMUTAI Winnie
CHENONGE Iness Chepkesis
TOMASHOVA Tatyana
CHEPKOECH Beatrice
WEDU Melknat

SAINA Betsy

AKIDOR Margaret
NAWOWUNA Alice Aprot
ALEMAYO Marta
MALOT Leah

SMITH Kimberley §
YIN Lili #

PAVEY Joanne
KIPLAGAT Florence Jebet

ROU
ITA

KEN
ETH
MAR
CHN
ETH
ETH
RUS
USA
ETH
ETH
KEN
ETH
KEN
KEN
USA
ETH
ETH
KEN
USA
GBR

KEN
POR

MAR
VEN
ETH
ERT

KEN
ETH
TUR
TUR
ETH
ETH
POR

ETH
NOR
ETH
RUS
KEN
ETH
KEN
ETH
USA
KEN
KEN
RUS
KEN
ETH
KEN
KEN
KEN
ETH
KEN
NzZL
CHN
GBR

KEN

EU 14:3148 75
EU 14:3164 00
AF  14:3191 84
AF  14:3191 85
AF 14:3208 69
AS 14:3233 71
AF 14:3274 82
AF 14:3304 81
EU 14:3313 78
AM 14:33,17 96
AF 14:3330 91
AF 14:3344 01
AF 14:3349 83
AF 14:3366 99
AF 14:3384 67
AF 14:3395 91
AM 14:3412 95
AF 14:3453 01
AF 14:3527 00
AF 14:3530 80
AM 14:3543 96
EU 14:3544 91
AF 14:3564 01
EU 14:36,45 69
AF 14:3652 84
AM 14:3659 94
AF 14:36,65 05
AF 14:36,66 01
AF 14:36,70 01
AF 14:36,70 06
AS 14:3679 77
AS 14:36,82 96
AF 14:36.86 02
AF 14:36,89 99
EU 14:3707 81
AF 14:3728 05
EU 14:3733 56
AF 14:3738 05
EU 14:3809 74
AF 14:3821 79
AF 14:38,44 87
AF 14:3870 92
AF 14:3873 05
AM 14:3892 84
AF 14:3905 03
AF 14:39,19 82
EU 14:3922 75
AF 14:3933 91
AF 14:3936 05
AF 14:3949 88
AF 143949 02
AF 14:3956 94
AF 14:3961 08
AF 14:3983 72
OC 14:39,89 81
AS 14:3996 79
EU 14:3996 73
AF 14:40,14 87

athlestats all-time

01/09/98
05/08/24
23/05/10
23/05/10
01/09/98
21/10/97
11/06/04
27/06/03
19/07/08
11/02/22
09/09/16
25/05/24
06/06/08
16/06/22
02/06/06
02/06/16
17/05/24
09/06/23
25/05/24
02/06/06
25/05/24
14/08/20
19/05/24
22/07/95
13/07/07
17/05/24
14/09/24
27/05/22
09/06/23
27/04/24
27/08/10
08/06/17
27/04/24
08/06/21
16/07/10
27/04/24
05/08/86
25/05/24
19/07/08
26/08/05
03/07/09
22/05/16
27/04/24
09/09/16
08/09/23
16/07/10
31/08/01
01/09/17
23/07/23
18/07/14
12/07/24
09/09/16
19/06/24
01/09/00
27/02/09
23/10/97
25/08/06
03/07/09
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Berlin (GER)

Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
Shanghai (CHN)
Shanghai (CHN)
Berlin (GER)
Shanghai (CHN)
Bergen (NOR)
Oslo (NOR)

Kazan (RUS)
Boston (i USA)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Eugene (USA)
Oslo (NOR)

Oslo (NOR)

Oslo (NOR)

Roma (ITA)

Los Angeles (USA)
Paris (FRA)
Eugene (USA)
Oslo (NOR)
Eugene (USA)
Monaco (MON)
Marrakech (MAR)
Hechtel (BEL)
Roma (ITA)

Los Angeles (USA)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Eugene (USA)
Paris (FRA)
Suzhou (CHN)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Roma (ITA)
Suzhou (CHN)
Hengelo (NED)
Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
Suzhou (CHN)
Stockholm (SWE)
Eugene (USA)
Kazan (RUS)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Oslo (NOR)

Rabat (MAR)
Suzhou (CHN)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
Berlin (GER)
Bruxelles (BEL)
London (GBR)
Monaco (MON)
Monaco (MON)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Liege (BEL)

Berlin (GER)
New-York (i USA)
Shanghai (CHN)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Oslo (NOR)



109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

AMEBAW Likina

SUN Yingjie
ZADOROZHNAYA Yelena
MURIUKT Margaret Wangari
CHELANGAT Sheila
CHELANGAT Sarah
O'SULLIVAN Sonia
WORKU Ayelech
KORIKWIANG Pauline Chemning
YESHANEH Ababel
DAVIES Rose

YAVI Winfred
MIKITENKO Irina

EL KAMCH Zhor

OLJIRA Belaynesh
NAWOWUNA Grace Loibach
HUDDLE Molly
NIYOMUKUNZI Francine
DIDA Dera

KEITH Megan

HEROYE Alemitu
ANTENEH Emebet
ANDREWS Josette
CHEPTAT Irene

XING Huina

CHEMNUNEG Loice

HULL Jessica

MRISHO Zakia

MAURY Margaret
GALVAN Laura

GARCIA Marta

MEYER Elana

UTURA Sule

TULU Derartu

FEKADU Beylanesh
KOSTER Maureen
BRUNET Roberta
BLOMQVIST Nathalie
FLANAGAN Shalane
WANUJIRU Veronica Nyaruai
GATERI Teresiah Muthoni
VAQUERO Julia

LAN Lixin ##

JACOBS Regina
CHEPNGETICH Janeth
LOBUN Hellen Ekalale
JEPKEMET Daisy

SONG Liging #

LOROUPE Tegla
GEBRZIHAIR Girmawit
ALEM Mizan

CHECA Dolores
CHERUIYOT Rose
BARSOSIO Sally
CHEROMET Lydia

MUGE Emily Chebet
TIMBILIL Alice
CHERONO Gladys

ETH
CHN
RUS
KEN
KEN
UGA
IRL

ETH
KEN
ETH
AUS
BRN
GER

MAR
ETH
KEN
USA
BDI

ETH
GBR

ETH
ETH
USA
KEN
CHN
KEN
AUS
TAN
FRA

MEX
ESP

RSA
ETH
ETH
ETH
NED
ITA

FIN

USA
KEN
KEN
ESP

CHN
USA
KEN
KEN
KAZ
CHN
KEN
ETH
ETH
ESP

KEN
KEN
KEN
KEN
KEN
KEN

AF  14:40,16 97
AS 14:40,41 77
EU 14:4047 77
AF  14:40,48 86
AF 14:40,51 98
AF  14:40,88 01
EU 14:41,02 69
AF 14:41.23 79
AF 14:41,28 88
AF 14:41,58 90
OC 14:41,65 99
AS 14:41,99 99
EU 14:42,03 72
AF 14:42 53 73
AF 14:42 57 90
AF 14:42 63 03
AM 14:42 64 84
AF 14:42,77 01
AF 14:42 84 96
EU 14:43,24 02
AF 14:43,28 95
AF 14:43,29 92
AM 14:43 36 95
AF 14:43 42 92
AS 14:43,64 84
AF 14:43,65 97
OC 14:43,80 96
AF 14:43,87 84
EU 14:43,90 74
AM 14:43 .94 91
EU 14:44,04 98
AF 14:44,05 66
AF 14:4421 90
AF 14:44 22 72
AF 14:4426 87
EU 14:44 46 92
EU 14:4450 65
EU 14:4472 01
AM 14:44,80 81
AF 14:44,82 89
AF 14:44,89 02
EU 14:4495 70
AS 14:4533 79
AM 14:4535 63
AF 14:4551 98
AF 14:45,66 99
AS 14:45,69 96
AS 14:4571 80
AF 14:45,95 73
AF  14:46,12 01
AF  14:46,20 02
EU 14:46,30 82
AF  14:46 41 76
AF  14:46,71 78
AF  14:46,72 77
AF  14:46,89 86
AF  14:47,06 83
AF  14:47 12 83

athlestats all-time

22/06/24
12/10/02
24/06/01
13/06/13
08/09/20
02/07/23
25/09/00
05/08/00
15/05/11
22/05/16
19/05/24
19/06/24
07/09/99
11/07/03
27/05/16
09/06/23
18/07/14
06/07/24
02/06/16
27/04/24
17/05/15
09/06/11
06/05/23
27/05/16
13/08/05
20/08/21
14/08/20
13/08/05
03/09/04
23/08/23
07/06/24
22/07/95
23/05/10
05/09/03
03/07/09
07/06/24
16/08/96
07/06/24
13/04/07
31/05/12
27/05/22
05/07/96
21/10/97
21/07/00
06/07/24
01/12/24
02/06/22
21/10/97
05/08/00
12/07/23
08/06/21
09/06/11
16/08/96
22/08/97
26/08/97
29/08/13
08/07/05
29/08/13

27
25
24
27
22
22
31
21
23
26
25
25
27
30
26
20
30
23
20
22
20
19
28
24
21
24
24
21
30
32
26
29
20
31
22
32
31
23
26
23
20
26
18
37
26
25
26
17
27
22
19
29
20
19
20
27
22
30
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Wien (AUT)
Busan (KOR)
Bremen (GER)
Oslo (NOR)
Ostrava (CZE)
Stockholm (SWE)
Sydney (AUS)
London (GBR)
Shanghai (CHN)
Rabat (MAR)
Tokyo (JPN)
Liege (BEL)
Berlin (GER)
Roma (ITA)
Eugene (USA)
Paris (FRA)
Monaco (MON)
Maisons-Laffitte (FRA)
Roma (ITA)
Suzhou (CHN)
Shanghai (CHN)
Oslo (NOR)
Walnut (USA)
Eugene (USA)
Helsinki (FIN)
Eugene (USA)
Monaco (MON)
Helsinki (FIN)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Budapest (HUN)
Roma (ITA)
Hechtel (BEL)
Shanghai (CHN)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Oslo (NOR)
Roma (ITA)
Kéln (GER)
Roma (ITA)
Walnut (USA)
Roma (ITA)
Eugene (USA)
Oslo (NOR)
Shanghai (CHN)
Sacramento (USA)
Maisons-Laffitte (FRA)
Yokohama (JPN)
Montreuil (FRA)
Shanghai (CHN)
London (GBR)
Liege (BEL)
Hengelo (NED)
Oslo (NOR)

Kéln (GER)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Berlin (GER)
Ziirich (SUT)
Roma (ITA)
Ziirich (SUT)



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

HENES Elly

DONG Zhaoxia ##
KONGA Pauline
JOHNSON Benita
PROKOPCUKA Jelena
HAMBESE Gela
KRAVTSOVA Olga
NBRET Yenawa
BELKACEM Yamna
MINSEWO Abersh
PIETERSE Zola

MUIR Laura
BUSIENET Selah
KAMAU Tabithanjeri
LEGHZAOUI Asmae
DOMINGUEZ Marta
YALEW Genet

WANG Dongmei ##
FRASER Vanessa §
WIGENE Susanne
FRERICHS Courtney §
HASSAN NOUR Samiyah
MUTUKU Agnes Mwikali
KITE Gloriah
KWAMBAT Irene
AYALEW Hiwot
McKIERNAN Catherina
BATT-DOVYLE Isobel
WAYMENT Courtney §
MUSSONTI Naomi
BAHTA Meraf
JEPKEMBOTI Nelvin
DIRIBA Buze

AYANU Workitu
ONGORI Philes Moora

CHEPASKWONY Judy Jepngetich

MOMANYT Grace Kwamboka
INFELD Emily
YAREGAL Yalemget
KRUMINS Susan

VALBY Parker
WARNER-JUDD Jessica
KASTOR Deena

JAMAL Maryam Yusuf
KAVAKLIOGLU Ebru
KLEIN Hanna

TUFA Mestawet
JERUTO Norah

WANG Junxia
SCHNEIDER Rachel
ROGERS Natosha §
COOPER Abbey
LEMNGOLE Doris #
NUTTALL Hannah
HIRONAKA Ririka
OLEMOMOTI CHEBET Hilda
GEZAHEGNE Kalkidan
MULATIE Bosena

USA
CHN
KEN
AUS
LAT
ETH
BLR
ETH
FRA
ETH
GBR
GBR
KEN
KEN
MAR
ESP
ETH
CHN
USA
NOR
USA
DJI
KEN
KEN
KEN
ETH
IRL
AUS
USA
KEN
SWE
KEN
ETH
ETH
KEN
KEN
KEN
USA
ETH
NED
USA
GBR
USA
BRN
TUR
GER
ETH
KEN
CHN
USA
USA
USA
KEN
GBR
JPN
KEN
BRN
ETH

AM 14:47 15 98
AS 14:47,20 74
AF 14:47 51 70
OC 14:47,60 79
EU 14:47,71 76
AF  14:47,74 02
EU 14:47,75 81
AF  14:47,78 07
EU 14:47,79 74
AF  14:47 98 01
EU 14:48,07 66
EU 14:48,14 93
AF 14:48,24 91
AF 14:48,26 00
AF 14:48,31 76
EU 14:48,33 75
AF 14:48,43 92
AS 14:48,45 73
AM 14:48,561 95
EU 14:4853 78
AM 14:48,75 93
AF 14:49,00 99
AF 14:49,21 02
AF 14:49,22 98
AF  14:49,32 78
AF  14:49.36 90
EU 14:49,40 69
OC 14:49,75 95
AM 14:49,78 98
AF  14:49.94 98
EU 14:49,95 89
AF 14:50,00 05
AF 14:50,02 94
AF 14:50,15 87
AF 14:50,15 86
AF 14:50,20 02
AF 14:50,77 81
AM 14:50,90 90
AF 14:51,14 03
EU 14:51,25 86
AM 14:51,44 02
EU 14:5153 95
AM 14:51,62 73
AS 14:51,68 84
AS 14:51,69 70
EU 14:51,71 93
AF 14:51,72 83
AF 14:51,73 95
AS 14:51,87 73
AM 14:52,04 91
AM 14:52 21 91
AM 14:52 37 92
AF 14:52,57 02
EU 14:52,65 97
AS 14:52,84 00
AF 14:52,84 03
AS 14:52,92 91
AF 14:53,15 01

athlestats all-time

23/07/23
23/10/97
16/08/96
06/09/02
01/08/00
10/05/24
13/08/05
27/04/24
01/08/00
16/06/22
26/08/85
09/06/23
07/08/22
12/11/22
01/09/00
26/08/03
31/05/12
23/10/97
27/02/20
26/08/05
11/02/22
19/06/24
20/07/24
21/07/19
02/06/06
09/06/11
16/08/96
19/06/24
27/01/24
04/12/21
22/05/16
25/05/24
13/06/13
15/06/07
14/10/07
10/12/22
03/07/09
06/05/23
17/06/23
01/09/17
24/06/24
08/09/23
01/08/00
29/05/05
27/08/99
21/05/22
26/05/07
01/09/19
05/05/96
15/05/21
10/02/23
20/08/21
07/12/24
25/05/24
02/08/21
07/12/24
01/06/21
25/05/24

25
23
26
23
24
22
24
17
26
21
19
30
31
22
24
28
20
24
25
27
29
25
22
21
28
21
27
29
26
23
27
19
19
20
21
20
28
33
20
31
22
28
27
21
29
29
24
24
23
30
32
29
22
27
21
21
30
23
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London (GBR)
Shanghai (CHN)
Kéln (GER)

Berlin (GER)
Stockholm (SWE)
Doha (QAT)
Helsinki (FIN)
Suzhou (CHN)
Stockholm (SWE)
Oslo (NOR)
London (GBR)
Paris (FRA)
Birmingham (GBR)
Yokohama (JPN)
Berlin (GER)
Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
Roma (ITA)
Shanghai (CHN)
Boston (i USA)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Boston (i USA)
Liege (BEL)
Chitose (JPN)
London (GBR)
Oslo (NOR)

Oslo (NOR)

Kéln (GER)

Liege (BEL)
Boston (i USA)
Yokohama (JPN)
Rabat (MAR)
Leiden (NED)
Oslo (NOR)

Oslo (NOR)

Kofu (JPN)

Kyoto (JPN)

Oslo (NOR)
Walnut (USA)
Wien (AUT)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Eugene (USA)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Stockholm (SWE)
Hengelo (NED)
Sevilla (ESP)
Birmingham (GBR)
Hengelo (NED)
Berlin (GER)
Nanjing (CHN)
Irvine (USA)
Boston (i USA)
Eugene (USA)
Boston (i USA)
Leiden (NED)
Tokyo (JPN)
Boston (i USA)
Montreuil (FRA)
Eugene (USA)



225 FUKUSHTI Kayoko JPN  AS 14:53,22 82 08/07/05 23 12 Roma (ITA)

226 JEBET Ruth BRN AS 14:53,41 96 18/05/17 21 1 Baku (AZE)

227 TEFERI Selamawit ISR AS 14:53 43 94 30/07/21 27 8hl Tokyo (JPN)

228 LEWETEGN Sentayehu ETH AF 14:53,44 96 08/07/17 21 2 Kortrijk (BEL)

229 MORGAN Whittni USA AM 14:5357 97 05/08/24 27 14 Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
230 YEHUALAW Yalemzerf ETH AF 14:53,77 99 12/06/21 22 1 Nice (FRA)

231 COURTNEY Melissa GBR EU 14:53,82 93 30/05/19 26 8  Stockholm (SWE)
232 SISSON Emily USA AM 14:53,84 91 15/05/21 30 4fl TIrvine (USA)

233 CHEPKIRUI Sheila KEN AF 14:54,05 90 13/08/17 27 7 London (6BR)

234 ARTYOMOVA Natalya RUS EU 14:54,08 63 09/09/85 22 1 Podolsk (RUS)

235 TWELL Stephanie GBR EU 14:54,08 89 27/08/10 21 11 Bruxelles (BEL)

236 WELLINGS Eloise AUS OC 145411 82 18/08/06 24 6 Zirich (SUI)

237 MOLLA Birtukan ETH AF 14:54,16 05 22/06/24 19 4f3 Wien (AUT)

238 KAMULU Pauline KEN AF 145419 94 10/12/22 28 3f4 Kyoto (JPN)

239 RHINES Jennifer USA AM 14:5429 74 06/06/08 34 5  Oslo (NOR)

240 MOREIRA Sara POR EU 14:5471 85 01/08/10 25 3  Barcelona (ESP)

241 BELETE Mimi BRN AS 14:5471 88 18/07/15 27 1 Heusden-Zolder (BEL)
242 BABCOCK Courtney CAN  AM 14:54,98 72 30/08/03 31 8 Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
243 GOUCHER Kara USA AM 14:55,02 78 16/09/07 29 3  Berlin (GER)

244 CHEPKEMETI Susan KEN AF 14:55,27 75 13/07/01 26 5  Oslo (NOR)

245 MWANGI Rebecca KEN  AF 14:55,32 01 20/09/20 19 1f3 Kumagaya (JPN)

246 EJORE Susan Lokayo KEN AF 14:55,35 95 23/02/24 29 1f2 Seattle (i USA)

247 JELAGAT Irene KEN AF 14:55 49 88 17/05/15 27 5  Shanghai (CHN)

248 KLIMINA Viktoriya RUS EU 14:5555 76 19/07/08 32 5  Kazan (RUS)

249 UHL Lisa USA AM 14:55,74 87 16/07/10 23 11 Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
250 BONDARENKO Olga RUS EU 14:55,76 60 09/09/85 25 2 Podolsk (RUS)

2561 NENASHEVA Viktoriya RUS EU 14:55,82 70 08/07/96 26 1 Stockholm (SWE)
252 NIIYA Hitomi JPN AS 14:55,83 88 20/09/20 32 2f3 Kumagaya (JPN)

253 NIBRET Lemlem ETH AF  14:56,00 05 10/06/23 18 5fl Montesson (FRA)

254 RUDOLPH Amy USA AM 14:56,04 73 08/07/96 23 2  Stockholm (SWE)
255 PETERS Annette USA AM 14:56,07 65 27/08/93 28 2 Berlin (GER)

256 SANDELL Annemari FIN EU 14:56,22 77 08/07/96 19 4 Stockholm (SWE)
257 BARRINGER-SIMPSON Jennifer USA AM 14:56,26 86 29/08/13 27 7  Ziirich (SUI)

258 KIROS Aheza ETH AF 14:56,33 85 16/05/09 24 1  Carson (USA)

259 ASSEFA Sofia ETH AF 14:56,37 87 13/05/17 30 6  Shanghai (CHN)

260 KIPLAGAT Lornah NED EU 14:56,43 74 05/08/03 29 3  Stockholm (SWE)

261 CHEROTICH Daisy KEN AF 14:56,46 97 03/09/21 24 14 Bruxelles (BEL)

262 MARKOVC Amy-Eloise GBR EU 14:56,60 95 07/08/22 27 4f1 Birmingham (GBR)
263 BEGLEY Amy USA AM 14:56,72 78 03/07/10 32 5 Eugene (USA)

264 CHEPCHUMBA Pamela KEN AF 14:56,75 79 04/06/01 22 4 Hengelo (NED)

265 MURRAY Yvonne GBR EU 14:56,94 64 07/07/95 31 4 London (GBR)

266 YORDANOVA Daniela BUL EU 14:56,95 76 25/09/00 24 10 Sydney (AUS)

267 KARIBA Caroline KEN AF 14:57,05 04 20/07/24 20 2fl Chitose (JPN)

268 SECCAFIEN Andrea CAN  AM 14:57,07 90 29/05/21 31 2f1 Portland (USA)

269 CHEMTATI Esther KEN AF 14:57,16 93 30/05/10 17 3 Hengelo (NED)

270 ALEMAYEHU Gete ETH AF 14:57,17 98 19/06/24 26 5 Liege (BEL)

271 GEBRESELASSIE Goytatom ETH AF 14:57,33 95 18/07/15 20 2 Heusden-Zolder (BEL)
272 GEBRU Azemra ETH AF 14:57,38 92 08/07/17 25 4 Kortrijk (BEL)

273 STAEHLI Julie-Anne CAN  AM 14:57 50 93 29/05/21 28 3fl Portland (USA)

274 BUCHALSKT Allie USA AM 14:57 54 95 06/03/21 26 2  San Juan Capistrano (USA)
275 RYAN Lauren § AUS OC 14:57,67 98 23/02/24 26 2f2 Seattle (i USA)

276 MUTHONI Esther KEN AF 14:58,03 01 24/09/23 22 2f3 Gifu (JPN)

277 PURRIER Elinor USA AM 14:58,17 95 05/10/19 24 11f1 Doha (QAT)

278 YVELAIN Fatima FRA EU 14:58,18 69 07/09/99 30 6 Berlin (GER)

279 BULO Shuru ETH AF 14:58,20 98 13/07/17 19 1rl Abashiri (JPN)

280 DONAGHU Ella USA AM 14:58,39 98 17/05/24 26 4 Los Angeles (USA)
281 da FONSECA-WOLLHEIM Kristina GER EU 14:58,43 72 07/09/99 27 7 Berlin(GER)

282 MULETA Lomi ETH AF 14:58,46 01 22/06/24 23 5f3 Wien (AUT)
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283 FLESHMAN Lauren USA AM 14:58,48 81 31/05/08 27 1 New York (USA)

284 MASAT Magdalene KEN  AF 14:58,54 93 17/05/15 22 7 Shanghai (CHN)
285 BUSCOMB Camille NZL OC 14:58,59 90 05/10/19 29 12f1 Doha (QAT)
286 JEPKOECH Maureen KEN AF 14:58,59 04 22/06/24 20 6f3 Wien (AUT)
287 WESSEL Kathrin GER EU 14:58,71 67 10/09/91 24 1 Berlin (GER)
288 GUIDA Maria ITA EU 145884 66 05/06/96 30 4 Roma(ITA)
289 SALPETER Lonah Chemtai ISR AS 14:59,02 88 21/07/19 31 14  London (GBR)
290 SCOTT Dominique RSA  AF 14:59,08 92 21/07/19 27 15 London (GBR)
291 DIDA Robe ETH AF 14:59,19 06 22/06/24 18 8f3 Wien (AUT)
292 RUNYAN Marla USA AM 14:59,20 69 29/05/04 35 1 Boston (USA)
293 BERKUT Natalya UKR EU 14:59,26 75 12/06/04 29 1 Moskva (RUS)
294 WEYERMANN Anita SUI EU 14:59,28 77 05/06/96 19 5 Roma (ITA)
295 HAGITANI Kaede JPN AS 14:59,36 00 26/09/21 21 4 Osaka (JPN)
296 ZHILYAYEVA Alla RUS EU 14:59,46 69 25/07/04 35 4 Tula(RUS)
297 NUTTALL Liz GBR EU 14:5956 64 22/07/95 31 3 Hechtel (BEL)
298 KAMOTHO Susan KEN  AF 14:59,63 04 02/12/23 19 1 Yokohama (JPN)
299 FRY Izzy GBR EU 14:59,63 00 22/06/24 24 9f3 Wien (AUT)
300 INGLIS Sarah § GBR EU 14:59,65 91 10/02/23 31 2f1 Boston (i USA)
#

Mixed Race

ONGORI Philes Moora KEN 14:44,20 86 26/10/08 1r18 Yokohama
NGANGA Evelyne Wambui KEN 14:44,49 86 28/09/08 1r29 Yokohama
KIPLAGAT Lornah KEN 14:51,95 74 21/06/02 1 Utrecht
WANJUGU Felista KEN 15:02,28 90 22/11/08 6r16  Yokohama
KERUBO Doricah Obare KEN 15:04,87 90 22/11/09 11r14 Yokohama

§ Best outdoor / Meilleures perfs plein air / El mejor al aire libre

DEBUES-STAFFORD Gabriela CAN 14:44 12 95 06/09/19 7 Bruxelles
SMITH Kimberley NzL 14:45 93 81 11/07/08 4  Roma
CRANNY Elise USA 14:48,02 96 30/06/20 1 Portland
FRERICHS Courtney USA 14:50,06 93 30/06/20 2 Portland
MUIR Laura GBR 14:52,07 93 13/08/17 6 London
INFELD Emily USA 14:54,09 90 25/07/21 3  Azusa

* Drugs disqualification

PIEDRA Amaia ESP 15:21,43 72 03/07/04 6  San Sebastidn

athlestats all-time



